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Virginia
MARKETS

Virginia
Auction Summary

Nov. 21-27
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 8,015.

Trend: Unevenlysteady.
South & SouthwestVa.

Nov. 21-27
Report suppliedby VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
60.00-72.50; 500-700 lbs. 54.00d5.00,
700-1000 lbs. 50.0058.00. Large 1
300500 lbs. 56.25-69.00, 500700 lbs.
56.0066.50, 7001000 lbs. 54.0057.00.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 52.0065.00,500
700 lbs. 50.0060.00, 700-1000 lbs.
45.0052.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 52.0062.00, 500700 lbs. 43.50
55.00. 700900 lbs. 40.0048.00. Large
1300500 lbs. 46.0058.50,500700 lbs.
44.5055.00, 700900 lbs. 45.0048.50.
Small 1300500 lbs. 42.0053.00,500
700 lbs. 40.0050.00, 700900 lbs.
39.0043.50.
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NorthernVa. AuctionSummary
Nov. 21-27

Report suppliedbyVDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

58.5069.50, 500700 lbs. 55.0065.25,
7001000 lbs. 51.5062.75. Large 1
300500 lbs. 58.5066.00, 500700 lbs.
55.0063.00, 7001000 lbs. 53.75-56.50.
Small 1300500 lbs. 53.0063.00,500
700 lbs. 50.5062.00, 7001000 lbs.
48.25-54.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 45.5055.50, 500700 lbs. 44.00
53.50,700900 lbs. 46.0050.75. Urge
1300500 lbs. 49.5053.00,500700 lbs.
45.0055.50, 700900 lbs. 46.0048.00.
Small 1300500 lbs. 42.0049.00,500
700 lbs. 40.00-49.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, November 23

Report suppliedby auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-

Mostly Steady. STEERS: M&L-l
300500 lbs. 59.0066.00, Few @

Lapp
ENERGY FREE DRINKERS

Ho Gos/Ho Boetrie

Drinkers have a new unique baffled
drinking design manufactured from
a durablepoly product. A 2-hole
40 gallon and a 1-hole4 gallon
for allkinds of livestock, including
horses, sheep, pigs, etc.

ManufacturedBy
SOUDERSBURGMEG.

116 N. SoudersburgRd.,Gordonville, PA 17529
Authorized Dealers.

ITJJIAREA
SHOW-EASE LAPPS
STALL CO. SHARPENING

573 WillowRd. SERVICE
Lancaster, PA 17601 RD 2

(717) 299-2536 Myerstown, PA 17067
Dealer Inquiries Invited

68.00, 500700 lbs. 58.0063.00, 700
1000 lbs. 54.0058.50. S-L&M&L6
300500 lbs. 56.5062.50, 500700 lbs.
52.0062.00. 7001000 lbs. 52.75-56.50.
FEEDER BULLS: Too Few For
Trend. M&L-l 500700 lbs. 47.00
57.50.

HEIFERS: Steady To 2.00
Higher. M&L-l 300500 lbs. 47.00
52.75, 500700 lbs. 45.5052.50, 700
800 lbs. 46.0048.00. S-L&M&L-2 300
500 lbs. 42.0047.00, 500700 lbs.
42.0050.00,700600 lbs. 45.0045.50.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility &

Commercial 2-4 28.5035.75;
Canner& Cutters 16 25.0031.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 40.50
44.50, Hi. Ch. & Pr. 40.00 lower-
Feeders $3.50 higher.

LAMBS: Trend- Choice $l.OO
Higher. Blue 0. High Choice &

Prime 72.50. Red 0. Choice 72.00;
Feeder Lambs Choice 80.00;
Slaughter Ewes 14.0024.25.

HOGS: US 16 200240 lbs. Hogs
bought for Home Slaughters 310#-
395# $3B-13; Sows 16 31.5044.00;
Boars 25.00.

VEAL: Choice & Prime Few
75.50-80.00; Good Few 60.0064.00.

TOPPRICES
FOR DOWN, CRIPPLED

AND AS IS
COWS, BULLS & STEERS

Slaughtered Under
Federal Inspection

Paid On Dressed Weight
TomMulvaney

Livestock Trucking
(201)454-4247

HANDLING:
Warren, Hunterdon, Sussex

And Somerset Counties, New Jersey

INPENNA:

Lehigh Counties Jp ]J]?

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE
Complete Feeding

Programs andServices Go*
Feeding Programs to
Meet Your Individual

Needs

SupplyingFarm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing andHedging
Services

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock

PA.Ti tee

419 W. High Street
Biizabethtown, PA Developing Individuali/uzz FinancialPrograms

Direct Dial
1-800-468-5524 (717) 367-1525

t livestock market and auction news
Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday,November 20

Report supplied byAuction
SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers-

Steady. Good 57.0058.00; Good
52.0056.00; Medium Sl.OODown.
Heifers- Choice 48.0050.00; Good
43.00-47.00; Medium 42.00D0wn.
Cows- $l.OO Lower. High Yield
36.5038.75; Average 33.0066.00;
Big Middle 29.0032.00; Fatty Herf.
28.0031.00; Shelly SO.OODown. Fat
Bulls- $l.OO Lower. Medium 39.00
42.50. Veal Calves- No Choice
Offered, Steady Prices. Farm
Bulls $lO.OO To $15.00 Higher; Good
60.0066.00; Medium 55.0059.00;
Farm Bulls 90.00105.00; Light.
Calves 50.0057.00; Weak Calves
49.00D0wn. Lambs- Few Offered.
Good 63.0065.00; Medium 58.00
62.00. Bulls- Choice 55.0059.50;
Good 51.0054.00; Medium 46.00
50.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 5. Steers- 300
550 lbs. $1.50 Lower. Few Light
Weights. Choice 62.0066.00; Choice
59.00- Good 53.00-58.00;
Medium 48.00-52.00; Culls 47.00-
down. Steers- 600850 lbs. Choice
57.00- Good 52.00-56.00;
Medium 51.00-Down. Heifers- (All
Weights) Choice 51.00-55.00; Good
44.0050.00; Medium 38.0043.00.

Springing Heifers To $610.00.

Contact

for more information

Uitifct«tffaadingirMtiit#w*NlvaiiilwSO?MoMWA

Pigs, Hd |2.00 Lower. 20-35 lbs.
16.00-25.00; 40-60 lbs. 26.0041.00.
Shodts By Lb. 38.00-40.50.
Slaughter Hogs- $l.OO Lower. 220
235 lbs. 43.0043.50; 270-350 lbs.
40.0043.50; 400500 lbs. 35.0039.50.
Sows- Steady. 350-650 lb. 37.00
41.00.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, November 26

Report suppliedby Auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 37.3039.25; Cutters 34.10
36.85; Canners 31.0033.85; Shells
26.00.

Heifers: Commercial 40.00
42.85.

Steers; Choice 60.35-63.25;
Standard 42.50-46.50.

Bulls: Good
Standard 44.00-45.65,

Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs
large frame 42.00-48.00; 300-500
lbs. small frame 40.00-45.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 43.00-47.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 40.00-
46.00.

47.25-49.35;

Veal Calves: Choice 70.00-
81.00; Good 54.01V69.00; Standard
47.00-52.00; Utility 40.0046.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 85.00-
102.00; Heifers6o.oo-88.00.

Hogs 45.50-50.00.
Sows: 36.5040.75.
Boars: 28.75-31.50.

ATTENTION MR. FARMER
Dwight Rouse Tobacco Co., Inc. is

proud to announce the opening of
our New Receiving Station for the
purchase of 609 Tobacco.

We invite all farmers to stop in
and see our facilities located on
Highway 472, Kirkwood, Pa.

We will begin receiving
on Decmeber 2,1985.

tobacco

Dwight or Dean Rouse
at 717/529-2626


